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№ Фамилия, Имя
Дата 

рождения

Рейтинг 

ФНТРТ
Разряд Тренер

1 АЛСОЛЙЕМАН Насим 09.09.2003 47 б/р Филиппов В.В.

2 АНТОНОВ Адель 08.04.2006 45 б/р Князев П.А.

3 АФАНДЕЕВ Артур 15.10.2003 36 б/р Филиппов В.В.

4 БУЛАТОВ Эльдар 27.12.2004 64 б/р Филиппов В.В.

5 ВАФИН Данияр 10.02.2004 55 б/р Филиппов В.В.

6 ЖИЛЕНКОВА Виктория 18.12.2008 119 2 юн Медведева И.П.

7 ЖИЛЕНКОВА Елизавета 18.12.2008 139 2 юн Медведева И.П.

8 ИГНАТЬЕВ Адель 05.12.2005 38 б/р Филиппов В.В.

9 КАДЫРОВ Рафис 10.03.2008 81 б/р Ершова Е.А.

10 КАЛЕЕВ Даниил 20.05.2003 0 б/р Филиппов В.В.

11 КАСЬЯНОВА Милана 27.10.2008 147 2 юн Ершова Е.А. 

12 КОРОЛЕВА Диана 23.07.2008 116 б/р Ершова Е.А. 

13 МАХМУТОВ Амир 14.08.2004 0 б/р Филиппов В.В.

14 МИРГАЛИЕВ Айдар 06.08.2003 45 б/р Филиппов В.В.

15 МИШИНКИН Альберт 10.09.2004 0 б/р Филиппов В.В.

16 НИГМАТЗЯНОВА Милана 20.09.2008 98 б/р Князев П.А.

17 НУРЕЕВ Айрат 23.01.2003 34 б/р Филиппов В.В.

18 НУРУТДИНОВ Руслан 07.07.2002 0 б/р Филиппов В.В.

19 ПРЕСНОВА Злата 17.05.2004 0 б/р Филиппов В.В.

20 ТАЗЫРЯНОВА Эльвира 28.09.2004 78 б/р Медведева И.П.

21 ФАСХИЕВ Радмир 12.06.2006 23 б/р Ершова Е.А.

22 ХАЙРУТДИНОВА Гульшат 10.03.2008 115 б/р Шахова Ю.А.

23 ХАСАНОВ Камиль 27.02.2010 67 2 юн Шахова Ю.А.

24 ХАСАНОВ Сайяр 27.06.2009 68 б/р Филиппов В.В.

25 ХИСАМОВ Айрат 22.11.2005 0 б/р Филиппов В.В.

26 ХУСНЕТДИНОВА Камилла 27.09.2007 72 б/р Медведева И.П.

27 ЧЕМОДАНОВА Екатерина 27.11.2009 120 2 юн Филиппов В.В.

28 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ Адель 19.08.2008 35 2 юн Князев П.А. 

29 ШАКИРОВ Альберт 26.06.2003 0 б/р Филиппов В.В.

30 ШЕВКО Иван 15.07.2010 81 б/р Князев П.А.

31 ЯРЫГИН Артем 17.05.2002 54 б/р Филиппов В.В.

Открытое первенство СДЮСШОР по настольному теннису
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С П И С О К   У Ч А С Т Н И К О В

V лига



Группа № 1
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2

0-2 2-0

2 2

2-0 2-0

1 1

0-2 0-2

Группа № 2
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 1 2

2-0 1-2 2-0

1 1 2

1-2 1-2 2-0

2 2 2

2-1 2-1 2-0

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2

Группа № 3
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 1-2

2 1 1

2-0 0-2 0-2

2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-1

2 2 1

2-1 2-0 1-2

Группа № 4
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 1 2

2-0 1-2 2-0

1 1 2

0-2 1-2 2-1

2 2 2

2-1 2-1 2-0

1 1 1

0-2 1-2 0-2
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Предварительный этап

1 2 3

V лига
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2

2 ЯРЫГИН Артем Филиппов В.В. 4 1

1 КАСЬЯНОВА Милана Ершова Е.А. 3

33 АЛСОЛЙЕМАН Насим Филиппов В.В. 2

1 ЖИЛЕНКОВА Елизавета Медведева И.П.

1 2 3 4

5 2

3

3 АНТОНОВ Адель Князев П.А. 6 1

4

2 ВАФИН Данияр Филиппов В.В. 4

4 ПРЕСНОВА Злата Филиппов В.В. 3

1 2 3 4

4

2 ХУСНЕТДИНОВА Камилла Медведева И.П. 4 3

1 ЧЕМОДАНОВА Екатерина Филиппов В.В. 3

1

4 МИШИНКИН Альберт Филиппов В.В. 5 2

3 МИРГАЛИЕВ Айдар Филиппов В.В. 6

1 ЖИЛЕНКОВА Виктория Медведева И.П.

1 2 3 4

5 2

2 ХАСАНОВ Камиль Шахова Ю.А. 4

4 ШАКИРОВ Альберт Филиппов В.В. 3

3

3 ИГНАТЬЕВ Адель Филиппов В.В. 6 1

4
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Группа № 5
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 1 2

2-0 1-2 2-0

1 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-0

2 1 2

2-1 0-2 2-0

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2

Группа № 6
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-0

2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 2

0-2 0-2 2-0

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2

Группа № 7
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 1 1

1-2 0-2 0-2

2 2 1

2-1 2-0 0-2

2 1 1

2-0 0-2 1-2

2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-1

Группа № 8
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0

1 2 2

0-2 2-1 2-0

1 1 1

0-2 1-2 0-2

1 1 2

0-2 0-2 2-0

1 2 3 4

1

2 ШЕВКО Иван Князев П.А. 5 2

1 КОРОЛЕВА Диана Ершова Е.А. 5

3

4 МАХМУТОВ Амир Филиппов В.В. 3 4

3 АФАНДЕЕВ Артур Филиппов В.В. 5

1 ХАЙРУТДИНОВА Гульшат Шахова Ю.А.

1 2 3 4

5 2

2 БУЛАТОВ Эльдар Филиппов В.В. 6

4 ХИСАМОВ Айрат Филиппов В.В. 3

1

3 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ Адель Князев П.А. 4 3

4

1 2 3 4

4

2 ТАЗЫРЯНОВА Эльвира Медведева И.П. 5 2

1 НИГМАТЗЯНОВА Милана Князев П.А. 3

3

4 НУРУТДИНОВ Руслан Филиппов В.В. 6 1

3 НУРЕЕВ Айрат Филиппов В.В. 4

1 КАДЫРОВ Рафис Ершова Е.А.

1 2 3 4

6 1

2 ХАСАНОВ Сайяр Филиппов В.В. 5

34 КАЛЕЕВ Даниил Филиппов В.В. 4

2

3 ФАСХИЕВ Радмир Ершова Е.А. 3 4



1 ЯРЫГИН А. Филиппов В.В.

1 ЯРЫГИН А.
2 ЖИЛЕНКОВА В. Медведева И.П. 2-1 9

3 ХАСАНОВ С. Филиппов В.В. ЯРЫГИН А.
2 ХАСАНОВ С. 2-1 13

4 КОРОЛЕВА Д. Ершова Е.А. 2-0
5 НУРУТДИНОВ Р. Филиппов В.В. НУРУТДИНОВ Р.

3 НУРУТДИНОВ Р. 2-1
6 ЖИЛЕНКОВА Е. Медведева И.П. 2-0 10 15

7 ХАЙРУТДИНОВА Г. Шахова Ю.А. НУРУТДИНОВ Р.
4 ХАЙРУТДИНОВА Г. 2-0

8 МИРГАЛИЕВ А. Филиппов В.В. 2-0
9 ИГНАТЬЕВ А. Филиппов В.В. БУЛАТОВ Эльдар 1

5 ИГНАТЬЕВ А. 2-0
10 ШЕВКО И. Князев П.А. 2-0 11

11 КАСЬЯНОВА М. Ершова Е.А. БУЛАТОВ Э.
6 БУЛАТОВ Э. 2-0 14

12 БУЛАТОВ Э. Филиппов В.В. 2-0
13 КАДЫРОВ Р. Ершова Е.А. БУЛАТОВ Э.

7 КАДЫРОВ Р. 2-0
14 МИШИНКИН А. Филиппов В.В. 2-1 12 -15 НУРУТДИНОВ Руслан 2
15 ТАЗЫРЯНОВА Э. Медведева И.П. КАДЫРОВ Р.

8 АНТОНОВ А. 2-1
16 АНТОНОВ А. Князев П.А. 2-0

-13 ЯРЫГИН А.
-12 АНТОНОВ А. 26

-1 ЖИЛЕНКОВА В. 20 АНТОНОВ А. ИГНАТЬЕВ А.
16 КОРОЛЕВА Д. 2-1 24 2-1

-2 КОРОЛЕВА Д. 2-0 ИГНАТЬЕВ А.
-11 ИГНАТЬЕВ А. 2-0

-3 ЖИЛЕНКОВА Е. 21 ИГНАТЬЕВ А.
17 МИРГАЛИЕВ А. 2-1 ИГНАТЬЕВ Адель 3

-4 МИРГАЛИЕВ А. 2-0 -14 КАДЫРОВ Р. 2-0
-10 ХАЙРУТДИНОВА Г. 27

-5 ШЕВКО И. 22 КАСЬЯНОВА М. КАДЫРОВ Р.
18 КАСЬЯНОВА М. 2-0 25

-6 КАСЬЯНОВА М. 2-0 КАСЬЯНОВА М.
-9 ХАСАНОВ С. 2-0

-7 МИШИНКИН А. 23 ХАСАНОВ С. КАДЫРОВ Р. 4
19 ТАЗЫРЯНОВА Э. 2-1

-8 ТАЗЫРЯНОВА Э. 2-0 -26 ЯРЫГИН А.
28 ЯРЫГИН А. 5

-27 КАСЬЯНОВА М. 2-0

-28 КАСЬЯНОВА М. 6

-24 АНТОНОВ А.
29 ХАСАНОВ С. 7

-25 ХАСАНОВ С. 2-0

-28 АНТОНОВ А. 8
-20 КОРОЛЕВА Д.

30 КОРОЛЕВА Д.
-21 МИРГАЛИЕВ А. 2-0 32

ХАЙРУТДИНОВА Г. 9
-22 ХАЙРУТДИНОВА Г. 2-0

31 ХАЙРУТДИНОВА Г.
-23 ТАЗЫРЯНОВА Э. 2-0 -32 КОРОЛЕВА Д. 10

-30 МИРГАЛИЕВ А.
33 ТАЗЫРЯНОВА Э. 11

-31 ТАЗЫРЯНОВА Э. 2-1

-33 МИРГАЛИЕВ А. 12
-16 ЖИЛЕНКОВА В.

34 ЖИЛЕНКОВА Е.
-17 ЖИЛЕНКОВА Е. 2-0 36

ЖИЛЕНКОВА Е. 13
-18 ШЕВКО И. 2-0

35 ШЕВКО И.
-19 МИШИНКИН А. 2-0 -36 ШЕВКО И. 14

-34 ЖИЛЕНКОВА В.
36 ЖИЛЕНКОВА В. 15

-35 МИШИНКИН А. 2-0

-36 МИШИНКИН А. 16

Открытое первенство СДЮСШОР по настольному теннису

V лига
1 ФИНАЛ
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1 ВАФИН Д. Филиппов В.В.

1 ВАФИН Д.
2 ШАКИРОВ А. Филиппов В.В. W.O.

3 МАХМУТОВ А. Филиппов В.В. ШАЙХУТДИНОВ А.
2 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ А. 2-0

4 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ А. Князев П.А. 2-0

5 КАЛЕЕВ Д. Филиппов В.В. ХАСАНОВ К.
3 ЧЕМОДАНОВА Е. 2-0

6 ЧЕМОДАНОВА Е. Филиппов В.В. 2-0

7 НИГМАТЗЯНОВА М.Князев П.А. ХАСАНОВ К.
4 ХАСАНОВ К. 2-0

8 ХАСАНОВ К. Шахова Ю.А. 2-0

9 АФАНДЕЕВ А. Филиппов В.В.

5 АФАНДЕЕВ А. 2-0 17 место

10 Х .

11 ХИСАМОВ А. Филиппов В.В. АФАНДЕЕВ А.
6 НУРЕЕВ А. 2-0

12 НУРЕЕВ А. Филиппов В.В. 2-0

13 ПРЕСНОВА З. Филиппов В.В. ХУСНЕТДИНОВА К.
7 ФАСХИЕВ Р. 2-1

14 ФАСХИЕВ Р. Ершова Е.А. 2-0

15 АЛСОЛЙЕМАН Н. Филиппов В.В. ХУСНЕТДИНОВА К. 18 место

8 ХУСНЕТДИНОВА К. 2-0

16 ХУСНЕТДИНОВА К.Медведева И.П. W.O. -13 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ А.

-14 АФАНДЕЕВ А. 2-0 19 место

-9 ВАФИН Д. 20 место

ВАФИН Д.
-10 ЧЕМОДАНОВА Е. 2-0

-11 НУРЕЕВ А. 2-0 21 место

ФАСХИЕВ Р.
-12 ФАСХИЕВ Р. 2-0

-17 ЧЕМОДАНОВА Е.           22 место

-18 НУРЕЕВ А. 2-0 23 место

24 место

-1 ШАКИРОВ А.
МАХМУТОВ А.

-2 МАХМУТОВ А. W.O.

-3 КАЛЕЕВ Д. НИГМАТЗЯНОВА М.
НИГМАТЗЯНОВА М. 2-1

-4 НИГМАТЗЯНОВА М. 2-0

-5 Х
ХИСАМОВ А. 2-1 25 место

-6 ХИСАМОВ А.
-7 ПРЕСНОВА З. ХИСАМОВ А.

ПРЕСНОВА З. 2-1

-8 АЛСОЛЙЕМАН Н. W.O. 26 место

-25 МАХМУТОВ А.

-26 ПРЕСНОВА З. 2-1 27 место

-21 ШАКИРОВ А. 28 место

КАЛЕЕВ Д.
-22 КАЛЕЕВ Д. W.O.

-23 Х W.O. 29 место

АЛСОЛЙЕМАН Н.
-24 АЛСОЛЙЕМАН Н.

30 место

-29 ШАКИРОВ А.

-30 Х 31 место

32 место

29

31
КАЛЕЕВ Д.

30
АЛСОЛЙЕМАН Н.

32
ШАКИРОВ А.

Х

28
МАХМУТОВ А.

ПРЕСНОВА З.

26

24
ХИСАМОВ А.

20
ЧЕМОДАНОВА Е.

НУРЕЕВ А.

21

25

22

27
НИГМАТЗЯНОВА М.

23

16
ШАЙХУТДИНОВ А.

АФАНДЕЕВ А.

17

19
ВАФИН Д.

18
ФАСХИЕВ Р.
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2 ФИНАЛ

Открытое первенство СДЮСШОР по настольному теннису

V лига

9

13

15

10

ХУСНЕТДИНОВА К.

11

14

12

ХАСАНОВ К.



№ Фамилия, Имя
Дата 

рождения

Рейтинг 

ФНТРТ
Разряд Тренер

1 БУЛАТОВ Эльдар 27.12.2004 64 б/р Филиппов В.В.

2 НУРУТДИНОВ Руслан 07.07.2002 0 б/р Филиппов В.В.

3 ИГНАТЬЕВ Адель 05.12.2005 38 б/р Филиппов В.В.

4 КАДЫРОВ Рафис 10.03.2008 81 б/р Ершова Е.А.

5 ЯРЫГИН Артем 17.05.2002 54 б/р Филиппов В.В.

6 КАСЬЯНОВА Милана 27.10.2008 147 2 юн Ершова Е.А. 

7 ХАСАНОВ Сайяр 27.06.2009 68 б/р Филиппов В.В.

8 АНТОНОВ Адель 08.04.2006 45 б/р Князев П.А.

9 ХАЙРУТДИНОВА Гульшат 10.03.2008 115 б/р Шахова Ю.А.

10 КОРОЛЕВА Диана 23.07.2008 116 б/р Ершова Е.А. 

11 ТАЗЫРЯНОВА Эльвира 28.09.2004 78 б/р Медведева И.П.

12 МИРГАЛИЕВ Айдар 06.08.2003 45 б/р Филиппов В.В.

13 ЖИЛЕНКОВА Елизавета 18.12.2008 139 2 юн Медведева И.П.

14 ШЕВКО Иван 15.07.2010 81 б/р Князев П.А.

15 ЖИЛЕНКОВА Виктория 18.12.2008 119 2 юн Медведева И.П.

16 МИШИНКИН Альберт 10.09.2004 0 б/р Филиппов В.В.

17 ХУСНЕТДИНОВА Камилла 27.09.2007 72 б/р Медведева И.П.

18 ХАСАНОВ Камиль 27.02.2010 67 2 юн Шахова Ю.А.

19 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ Адель 19.08.2008 35 2 юн Князев П.А. 

20 АФАНДЕЕВ Артур 15.10.2003 36 б/р Филиппов В.В.

21 ВАФИН Данияр 10.02.2004 55 б/р Филиппов В.В.

22 ФАСХИЕВ Радмир 12.06.2006 23 б/р Ершова Е.А.

23 ЧЕМОДАНОВА Екатерина 27.11.2009 120 2 юн Филиппов В.В.

24 НУРЕЕВ Айрат 23.01.2003 34 б/р Филиппов В.В.

25 НИГМАТЗЯНОВА Милана 20.09.2008 98 б/р Князев П.А.

26 ХИСАМОВ Айрат 22.11.2005 0 б/р Филиппов В.В.

27 МАХМУТОВ Амир 14.08.2004 0 б/р Филиппов В.В.

28 ПРЕСНОВА Злата 17.05.2004 0 б/р Филиппов В.В.

29 КАЛЕЕВ Даниил 20.05.2003 0 б/р Филиппов В.В.

30 АЛСОЛЙЕМАН Насим 09.09.2003 47 б/р Филиппов В.В.

31 ШАКИРОВ Альберт 26.06.2003 0 б/р Филиппов В.В.

Открытое первенство СДЮСШОР по настольному теннису

РЕЗУЛЬТАТЫ

V лига

14 апреля 2018 года, г.Казань


